
2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DAMASCENO, Fabio Luiz BRA 7/1/1983
2 DE OLIVEIRA, Lenilson BRA 38 18/9/1973
3 RIBEIRO, Moacir BRA 53 20/3/1983
4 SOUZA, Alex Sandro BRA 41 6/1/1976
5 BRECHT, Doug CAN 57 13/7/1955
6 HEBERT, Matthieu CAN 49 23/12/1967
7 MILAN, Carmelo URU 16/3/1986
8 BRANCH, Byron USA 27/7/1984



1 pool of 8
6 (75,00% of 8) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DE OLIVEIRA, Lenilson BRA 38
2 SOUZA, Alex Sandro BRA 41
3 HEBERT, Matthieu CAN 49
4 RIBEIRO, Moacir BRA 53
5 BRECHT, Doug CAN 57
6 DAMASCENO, Fabio Luiz BRA
7 MILAN, Carmelo URU
8 BRANCH, Byron USA



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue White

9:00 a. m.

Referee(s):

BONTEMPS, PIERRE (CAN)
FERRAZZI, RICARDO (BRA)

BRECHT, Doug CAN

DAMASCENO, Fabio Luiz BRA

SOUZA, Alex Sandro BRA

MILAN, Carmelo URU

RIBEIRO, Moacir BRA

HEBERT, Matthieu CAN

BRANCH, Byron USA

DE OLIVEIRA, Lenilson BRA



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRANCH, Byron USA 7 1,00 35 9 +26 Advanced
2 DAMASCENO, Fabio Luiz BRA 6 0,86 32 16 +16 Advanced
3 SOUZA, Alex Sandro BRA 5 0,71 25 20 +5 Advanced
4 DE OLIVEIRA, Lenilson BRA 4 0,57 26 19 +7 Advanced
5 HEBERT, Matthieu CAN 3 0,43 25 26 -1 Advanced
6 BRECHT, Doug CAN 2 0,29 19 31 -12 Advanced
7 RIBEIRO, Moacir BRA 1 0,14 18 32 -14 Eliminated
8 MILAN, Carmelo URU 0 0,00 8 35 -27 Eliminated



Ref: BONTEMPS, PIERRE (CAN)

1
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Ref: FERRAZZI, RICARDO (BRA)

1

Ref: BONTEMPS, PIERRE (CAN)
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2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BRANCH, Byron USA 27/7/1984
2 SOUZA, Alex Sandro BRA 6/1/1976
3T HEBERT, Matthieu CAN 23/12/1967
3T DAMASCENO, Fabio Luiz BRA 7/1/1983
5 DE OLIVEIRA, Lenilson BRA 18/9/1973
6 BRECHT, Doug CAN 13/7/1955
7 RIBEIRO, Moacir BRA 20/3/1983
8 MILAN, Carmelo URU 16/3/1986



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
domingo, 16 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country IWAS Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BONTEMPS, PIERRE O. CAN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FERRAZZI, RICARDO BRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


